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種目 クラス 順位 記録 風速 県番号 登録番号 氏名 年齢 所属 新記録
６０ｍ Ｍ２５ 1 7.16 2.4 27 1614 柴田　祐介 26 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ２５ 2 7.37 2.4 28 1400 田中　俊祐 29 兵庫
６０ｍ Ｍ２５ DNS 27 1652 音泉　卓 27 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 7.63 2.4 27 1399 植田　敦 35 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 8.22 2 30 1333 大桑　義弘 39 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ３５ 2 7.97 2.4 27 1384 北岡　尚樹 36 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 7.43 2.5 28 961 横田　博信 41 兵庫
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 7.39 2 30 1344 富永　大樹 41 和歌山 NPR NGR
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 7.54 2.5 27 1195 酒井　裕史 44 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 7.60 2 30 1323 福山　佳宏 41 和歌山 NPR NGR
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 7.57 2.5 28 1433 小原　弘晃 41 兵庫
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 7.62 2 30 1338 高垣　豊 42 和歌山 NGR
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 4 7.95 2.5 27 1469 中尾　悟 44 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 4 7.63 2 30 1341 秀井　浩二 41 和歌山 NGR
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 5 7.69 2.5 30 893 岩谷　佳幸 44 和歌山 NGR
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 5 8.00 2 38 812 浮田　明人 41 愛媛
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 6 8.10 2 28 1212 小原　剛 40 兵庫
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ 6 8.10 2.5 28 1434 丸山　智弘 42 兵庫
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 8 547 齊藤　政行 41 茨城
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 27 1321 東井　英二 42 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 27 1470 横井　良典 44 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 7.60 2.8 24 449 保坂　政志 45 三重
６０ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 7.91 2.8 30 696 上野　昌之 47 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 27 1406 和田　充功 49 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 7.64 2.2 14 778 小林　裕 52 神奈川
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 9.39 2.2 30 1345 堀木　健司 54 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 7.70 2.2 27 1369 塩﨑　康晴 50 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 3 8.26 2.2 27 516 笹部　雅彦 54 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ 4 8.63 2.2 27 1086 柴田　秀治 53 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 24 684 宇佐美　太志 51 三重
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 27 1663 樺本　健二 52 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 28 1085 藤田　奏仁 52 兵庫
６０ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 7.78 1.2 24 508 森田　亨 56 三重
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 8.79 1.2 27 1586 高田　洋志 60 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 9.30 1.2 30 911 須佐美　康 64 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 10.28 1.2 30 1316 片山　忠雄 62 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 9.10 1.2 32 72 小山　健司 60 島根
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ 3 10.50 1.2 30 673 田和　清文 61 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 27 166 小山　勝夫 64 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 30 764 福田　光男 62 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 9.56 1.8 26 763 北野　武 67 京都
６０ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 9.08 1.8 30 1346 飯田　保春 65 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 25 678 萩尾　正博 65 滋賀
６０ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 11 今橋　義人 67 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 30 207 岡崎　賢治朗 65 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 9.03 1.8 30 659 坂口　昇一 70 和歌山 NPR NGR
６０ｍ Ｍ７０ 2 11.53 1.8 30 955 那須　宏治 72 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 30 170 丸石　勉三 71 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 10.06 0.6 27 1234 森本　博行 78 大阪
６０ｍ Ｍ７５ DNS 30 879 大矢　進 75 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 10.92 0.6 26 645 石田　季信 83 京都
６０ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 12.91 0.6 30 945 浅野　文男 84 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ８０ DNS 25 724 日下　善雄 82 滋賀
６０ｍ Ｍ８０ DNS 30 761 坂地　國廣 81 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｍ８５ 1 13.04 0.6 30 24 中山　正勝 85 和歌山
６０ｍ Ｗ３０ DNS 23 165 山口　陽子 32 岐阜
６０ｍ Ｗ４５ 1 9.13 3.9 24 509 羽根　由紀子 45 三重
６０ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS 14 962 中尾　晴実 49 神奈川
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６０ｍ Ｗ５０ 1 10.61 3.9 22 1189 杉田　とき美 51 愛知
６０ｍ Ｗ７０ 1 11.49 3.9 27 1427 枝松　淑子 72 大阪

１００ｍ Ｍ２５ 1 11.56 2.8 27 1652 音泉　卓 27 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ２５ 1 12.81 2.8 30 1348 上野山　航 27 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ２５ 2 11.67 2.8 28 1400 田中　俊祐 29 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ３０ 1 11.92 2.8 30 1331 堀井　卓 33 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 11.94 2.9 27 1399 植田　敦 35 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 12.99 2.9 30 1333 大桑　義弘 39 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 2 12.60 2.9 27 1384 北岡　尚樹 36 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ 2 13.32 2.9 30 913 林　晃伸 35 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ３５ DNS 28 1585 伊藤　伸朗 38 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 11.86 2.7 28 961 横田　博信 41 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 11.65 2.9 30 1344 富永　大樹 41 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 12.01 1.4 27 1195 酒井　裕史 44 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 12.06 2.9 30 1341 秀井　浩二 41 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 12.07 2.7 28 1433 小原　弘晃 41 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 12.09 2.7 30 1338 高垣　豊 42 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 4 12.40 2.7 28 1434 丸山　智弘 42 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 4 12.33 1.4 30 893 岩谷　佳幸 44 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 5 12.62 1.4 30 966 川島　康裕 43 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 5 12.43 2.9 34 782 山東　眞樹 40 広島
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 6 12.71 2.7 27 1321 東井　英二 42 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 6 13.01 1.4 30 1327 谷川　達司 42 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 7 12.85 2.9 28 1212 小原　剛 40 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ 8 13.10 1.4 27 1470 横井　良典 44 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 27 1509 辻内　良治 42 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 28 1414 堤　佐智雄 43 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 30 1323 福山　佳宏 41 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 30 1347 石川　裕之 41 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 11.72 2.8 27 943 井指　康裕 48 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 12.53 2.8 30 696 上野　昌之 47 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 11.80 2.8 24 449 保坂　政志 45 三重
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 3 13.23 2.8 32 625 福山　貴彦 48 島根
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 4 13.29 2.8 28 1356 妹尾　陽一郎 47 兵庫
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ 5 13.58 2.8 26 724 川﨑　浩史 48 京都
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 25 661 岡本　光男 48 滋賀
１００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 27 1637 福田　芳昭 47 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 12.31 3.2 27 1369 塩﨑　康晴 50 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 15.18 3.2 30 1345 堀木　健司 54 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 13.09 3.2 27 516 笹部　雅彦 54 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 3 13.83 3.2 27 1086 柴田　秀治 53 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ 4 14.48 3.2 27 1663 樺本　健二 52 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 19 332 猪股　光一 52 福井
１００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 27 1448 三宅　幸夫 52 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 12.09 3.2 24 508 森田　亨 56 三重
１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 13.31 1.8 27 1595 高原　慶峰 62 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 14.43 1.8 30 673 田和　清文 61 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 13.97 1.8 27 166 小山　勝夫 64 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 32 72 小山　健司 60 島根
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 13.76 1.8 27 1057 葉井　義嗣 65 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 14.73 3 30 1346 飯田　保春 65 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 2 15.51 3 26 763 北野　武 67 京都
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ 2 14.74 1.8 30 207 岡崎　賢治朗 65 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 25 678 萩尾　正博 65 滋賀
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 228 鳥飼　卓 67 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 1372 菅原　洋一 65 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 14.52 3 30 659 坂口　昇一 70 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ７０ 2 18.78 3 30 955 那須　宏治 72 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 16.56 3 27 1234 森本　博行 78 大阪
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１００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 22.00 3 30 879 大矢　進 75 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 17.59 3.1 26 645 石田　季信 83 京都
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 24.72 3.1 30 1325 江隈　一夫 81 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ 2 18.96 3.1 27 848 堀野　正 80 大阪
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ 3 19.47 3.1 33 206 玉置　隆也 82 岡山
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ DNS 25 724 日下　善雄 82 滋賀
１００ｍ Ｍ８０ DNS 30 761 坂地　國廣 81 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｍ８５ 1 21.68 3.1 30 24 中山　正勝 85 和歌山
１００ｍ Ｗ２４－ 1 13.30 2.7 27 1626 柴田　友香 24 大阪
１００ｍ Ｗ４５ 1 14.83 2.7 24 509 羽根　由紀子 45 三重
１００ｍ Ｗ４５ DNS 14 962 中尾　晴実 49 神奈川
１００ｍ Ｗ７０ 1 19.49 2.7 27 1427 枝松　淑子 72 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ２５ 1 23.60 2.8 28 1400 田中　俊祐 29 兵庫
２００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 24.08 2.8 27 1399 植田　敦 35 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ３５ 2 25.68 2.8 27 1384 北岡　尚樹 36 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 24.45 2.8 28 961 横田　博信 41 兵庫
２００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 30.09 2.8 23 344 森田　佳隆 42 岐阜
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 23.75 2.3 24 449 保坂　政志 45 三重
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 26.01 2.3 30 696 上野　昌之 47 和歌山
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 24.56 2.3 37 338 佐藤　一石 49 香川
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 3 25.84 2.3 25 732 宮本　崇司 48 滋賀
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ 4 27.05 2.3 28 1356 妹尾　陽一郎 47 兵庫
２００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 25 661 岡本　光男 48 滋賀
２００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 26.94 2.3 27 516 笹部　雅彦 54 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 19 332 猪股　光一 52 福井
２００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 25.04 2.5 24 508 森田　亨 56 三重
２００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 27.85 2.5 27 1595 高原　慶峰 62 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 31.59 2.5 30 911 須佐美　康 64 和歌山
２００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 27 166 小山　勝夫 64 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 27 1452 鶴田　昌宏 62 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 32 72 小山　健司 60 島根
２００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 29.04 2.4 27 1057 葉井　義嗣 65 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ６５ 2 32.63 2.4 27 1486 本田　豊 67 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 25 678 萩尾　正博 65 滋賀
２００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 72 高群　哲夫 68 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 228 鳥飼　卓 67 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 1372 菅原　洋一 65 大阪
２００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 54.33 2.4 30 879 大矢　進 75 和歌山
２００ｍ Ｗ４５ 1 32.34 1.7 24 509 羽根　由紀子 45 三重
２００ｍ Ｗ５０ 1 32.14 1.7 28 1099 本間　明子 53 兵庫
２００ｍ Ｗ６０ DNS 30 325 加藤　恵子 63 和歌山
４００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 1.07.14 27 1424 丸田　真一 36 大阪
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 53.84 27 1195 酒井　裕史 44 大阪
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 58.08 34 782 山東　眞樹 40 広島
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 58.85 28 1433 小原　弘晃 41 兵庫
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 4 1.02.23 28 1495 西脇　利典 42 兵庫
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 5 1.03.80 28 1435 安藤　茂昭 41 兵庫
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ 6 1.11.56 23 344 森田　佳隆 42 岐阜
４００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 14 1327 藤田　勝寛 41 神奈川
４００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 1.01.46 28 1356 妹尾　陽一郎 47 兵庫
４００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 27 792 藤田　幸久 51 大阪
４００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 27 996 二宮　一 51 大阪
４００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 1.06.12 27 329 岡部　公治 57 大阪
４００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 1.04.10 27 1595 高原　慶峰 62 大阪
４００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 1.18.80 30 911 須佐美　康 64 和歌山
４００ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 1.11.66 27 1274 吉本　和博 64 大阪
４００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 25 429 農田　稔 60 滋賀
４００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 1.32.80 29 296 山本　善味 74 奈良
４００ｍ Ｍ８０ DNS 27 1166 五嶋　忠志 80 大阪
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４００ｍ Ｍ８０ DNS 30 223 中前　行雄 81 和歌山
４００ｍ Ｗ２４－ 1 1.04.36 27 1626 柴田　友香 24 大阪
４００ｍ Ｗ３０ DNS 23 165 山口　陽子 32 岐阜
８００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 2.28.79 27 1424 丸田　真一 36 大阪
８００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 2.21.92 27 1537 田中　博之 41 大阪
８００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 2.33.18 28 1435 安藤　茂昭 41 兵庫
８００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 14 1327 藤田　勝寛 41 神奈川
８００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 2.30.53 25 732 宮本　崇司 48 滋賀
８００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 2.27.79 27 792 藤田　幸久 51 大阪
８００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 2.29.18 30 637 植田　和宏 53 和歌山
８００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 2.50.82 28 647 大東　昇 59 兵庫
８００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 2.47.26 27 1274 吉本　和博 64 大阪
８００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 2.43.48 27 1450 義常　定 65 大阪
８００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 3.33.24 29 296 山本　善味 74 奈良
８００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 3.30.40 30 223 中前　行雄 81 和歌山
８００ｍ Ｍ８５ 1 6.29.78 11 459 堀越　司 85 埼玉
８００ｍ Ｍ８５ 1 3.43.89 30 457 中川　尚司 85 和歌山
８００ｍ Ｗ５５ 1 3.03.11 30 759 村上　初美 57 和歌山

１５００ｍ Ｍ３５ 1 5.10.98 27 1424 丸田　真一 36 大阪
１５００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 4.33.85 28 848 山下　将史 43 兵庫
１５００ｍ Ｍ４０ 2 4.55.58 27 1537 田中　博之 41 大阪
１５００ｍ Ｍ４０ 3 6.53.85 28 954 藤岡　芳宏 43 兵庫
１５００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 28 1365 筒井　巨児 43 兵庫
１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 5.34.24 17 325 山中　勝也 49 富山
１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 4.47.27 30 970 川瀬　卓児 48 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 6.18.37 28 1204 仲田　浩一朗 45 兵庫
１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 5.01.28 30 1317 池田　一男 48 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ 3 5.02.96 30 1334 東　秀典 48 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 27 1439 加藤　秀郎 49 大阪
１５００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 29 393 三原　功靖 47 奈良
１５００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 5.15.49 30 637 植田　和宏 53 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ５０ 2 5.44.34 30 1321 松本　彰 52 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 6.00.43 28 647 大東　昇 59 兵庫
１５００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 28 1189 矢野　猛 59 兵庫
１５００ｍ Ｍ５５ DNS 34 929 畑谷　和男 58 広島
１５００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 6.06.11 27 1274 吉本　和博 64 大阪
１５００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 5.59.85 30 1329 土山　達之 60 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ６０ 2 6.15.95 28 805 堀江　和美 63 兵庫
１５００ｍ Ｍ６０ DNS 30 842 南　松一 64 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ６５ 1 5.36.48 27 1450 義常　定 65 大阪
１５００ｍ Ｍ７０ 1 7.49.93 29 296 山本　善味 74 奈良
１５００ｍ Ｍ８０ 1 7.34.73 30 223 中前　行雄 81 和歌山
１５００ｍ Ｍ８５ 1 12.53.10 11 459 堀越　司 85 埼玉
１５００ｍ Ｍ８５ 1 8.04.78 30 457 中川　尚司 85 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 17.59.61 30 1304 杉原　正晃 42 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ４０ 1 18.09.49 37 433 篠原　邦弘 43 香川
５０００ｍ Ｍ４０ DNS 30 1347 石川　裕之 41 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 20.06.24 17 325 山中　勝也 49 富山
５０００ｍ Ｍ４５ 1 18.48.78 30 1334 東　秀典 48 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ４５ 2 19.37.02 30 1306 中村　俊之 49 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ４５ DNS 30 1317 池田　一男 48 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ５０ 1 22.29.45 27 1544 田中　修 54 大阪
５０００ｍ Ｍ５０ DNS 30 559 清水　泰生 50 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 18.42.38 28 1189 矢野　猛 59 兵庫
５０００ｍ Ｍ５５ 1 19.31.53 30 1315 殿水　稔 56 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 23.00.57 28 805 堀江　和美 63 兵庫
５０００ｍ Ｍ６０ 1 22.34.60 30 1329 土山　達之 60 和歌山
５０００ｍ Ｍ６５ DNS 28 1391 八木　謙一 67 兵庫
５０００ｍ Ｍ７０ DNS 27 176 境田　孝雄 71 大阪
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５０００ｍ Ｍ７５ 1 27.26.28 27 27 田代　道弘 75 大阪
５０００ｍ Ｍ８０ DNS 27 1166 五嶋　忠志 80 大阪
５０００ｍ Ｗ３０ DNS 23 165 山口　陽子 32 岐阜
５０００ｍ Ｗ４０ DNS 13 1535 伊藤　陽子 42 東京
５０００ｍ Ｗ５５ 1 21.53.06 30 759 村上　初美 57 和歌山 NGR
５０００ｍ Ｗ７０ DNS 28 659 牧野　節子 70 兵庫
６０ｍＨ Ｍ４０ DNS 28 1414 堤　佐智雄 43 兵庫
６０ｍＨ Ｍ４０ DNS 28 1495 西脇　利典 42 兵庫
６０ｍＨ Ｍ４５ 1 9.13 1 26 726 山中　康弘 46 京都
６０ｍＨ Ｍ４５ 2 10.41 1 20 484 上條　健 45 長野
６０ｍＨ Ｍ４５ DNS 32 625 福山　貴彦 48 島根
６０ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 1 8.86 2 14 778 小林　裕 52 神奈川
６０ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 1 11.02 2 30 918 坂口　佳隆 52 和歌山
６０ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 2 9.36 2 26 600 細嶋　毅 51 京都
６０ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 3 9.51 2 21 1181 関　和夫 54 静岡
６０ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 4 9.63 2 24 345 隆宝　政見 53 三重
６０ｍＨ Ｍ５０ DNS 24 684 宇佐美　太志 51 三重
６０ｍＨ Ｍ５０ DNS 27 728 池野　昌弘 51 大阪
６０ｍＨ Ｍ６０ 1 10.01 3.9 27 1294 黒木　昭生 61 大阪
６０ｍＨ Ｍ６０ 1 11.07 3.9 30 695 田輪　幸一 62 和歌山
６０ｍＨ Ｍ６５ 1 13.36 3.9 24 146 藤岡　保 66 三重
６０ｍＨ Ｍ７５ 1 13.37 3.9 30 1 鴻池　清司 78 和歌山
６０ｍＨ Ｍ７５ DNS 14 18 山口　巌 77 神奈川
６０ｍＨ Ｍ８０ DNS 27 848 堀野　正 80 大阪
６０ｍＨ Ｗ６５ DNS 30 371 関　めり子 67 和歌山
８０ｍＨ Ｍ８０ 25 724 日下　善雄 82 滋賀
８０ｍＨ Ｗ６０ 30 325 加藤　恵子 63 和歌山

１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 1 14.46 1.6 14 778 小林　裕 52 神奈川
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 2 15.25 1.6 26 600 細嶋　毅 51 京都
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 3 15.54 1.6 27 728 池野　昌弘 51 大阪
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 4 16.47 1.6 24 345 隆宝　政見 53 三重
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 5 21.13 1.6 23 413 川西　誠 53 岐阜
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ DNS 21 1181 関　和夫 54 静岡
１００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ DNS 30 918 坂口　佳隆 52 和歌山
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ３５ 1 18.53 1 27 1367 中林　正憲 35 大阪
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ３５ DNS 29 440 射場　誠 35 奈良
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ４０ 1 17.91 1 27 1469 中尾　悟 44 大阪
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ４０ DNS 28 1414 堤　佐智雄 43 兵庫
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ４５ 1 16.51 1 26 726 山中　康弘 46 京都
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ４５ 2 16.97 1 27 943 井指　康裕 48 大阪
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ４５ 3 17.70 1 4 406 彦坂　幸毅 47 宮城
１１０ｍＨ Ｍ４５ 4 21.22 1 28 1204 仲田　浩一朗 45 兵庫
２００ｍＨ Ｍ８０ 1 53.58 3 33 206 玉置　隆也 82 岡山
３００ｍＨ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 72 高群　哲夫 68 大阪
３００ｍＨ Ｍ６５ DNS 27 228 鳥飼　卓 67 大阪
３００ｍＨ Ｍ７５ 1 1.04.15 30 1 鴻池　清司 78 和歌山
４００ｍＨ Ｍ４０ DNS 14 1327 藤田　勝寛 41 神奈川
４００ｍＨ Ｍ４０ DNS 27 1318 西谷　匠 43 大阪
４００ｍＨ Ｍ４５ DNF 25 815 福島　健士 46 滋賀
４００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 1 59.34 27 728 池野　昌弘 51 大阪
４００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 1 1.13.72 30 918 坂口　佳隆 52 和歌山
４００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 2 1.10.69 24 345 隆宝　政見 53 三重
４００ｍＨ Ｍ５０ 3 1.23.89 23 413 川西　誠 53 岐阜
４００ｍＨ Ｍ５５ DNS 34 929 畑谷　和男 58 広島
４００ｍＨ Ｗ４５ DNS 14 962 中尾　晴実 49 神奈川

３０００ｍＷ Ｍ４０ DNS 8 547 齊藤　政行 41 茨城
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ５０ 1 19.41.22 47 1149 福田　雅一 53 沖縄
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ５５ 1 20.07.35 26 390 荒川　信良 55 京都
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ５５ 1 17.12.55 30 906 土生　幸弘 58 和歌山
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３０００ｍＷ Ｍ６０ 1 18.42.78 26 69 清水　進 63 京都
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ６０ 1 16.54.83 30 885 上野　永嗣 63 和歌山 NGR
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ６０ 2 19.37.24 27 1283 伊勢　浩二 61 大阪
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ６５ 1 30.44.07 19 414 仲嶌　正一 65 福井
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ７５ 1 22.47.54 30 180 瀬戸　達生 76 和歌山
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ７５ DNS 30 847 藤田　実 79 和歌山
３０００ｍＷ Ｍ８５ DNS 26 32 中道　伸 87 京都
３０００ｍＷ Ｗ５０ 1 18.24.28 29 429 増岡　美由紀 52 奈良

走高跳 Ｍ３５ DNS 17 614 堀　真之 38 富山
走高跳 Ｍ４０ 1 1.55 20 520 宮澤　憲二 41 長野
走高跳 Ｍ４０ 1 1.65 30 1324 小向　耕平 40 和歌山 NGR
走高跳 Ｍ４０ 2 1.50 28 1481 林　誠 44 兵庫
走高跳 Ｍ４０ 3 1.45 28 1495 西脇　利典 42 兵庫
走高跳 Ｍ４５ 1 1.50 26 596 小松崎　信征 45 京都
走高跳 Ｍ４５ 2 1.45 27 943 井指　康裕 48 大阪
走高跳 Ｍ４５ DNS 27 1406 和田　充功 49 大阪
走高跳 Ｍ５５ NM 30 900 坂本　政行 56 和歌山
走高跳 Ｍ６０ 1 1.45 30 695 田輪　幸一 62 和歌山
走高跳 Ｗ５０ 1 1.23 28 1099 本間　明子 53 兵庫
棒高跳 Ｍ３５ DNS 27 1367 中林　正憲 35 大阪
棒高跳 Ｍ３５ DNS 29 440 射場　誠 35 奈良
棒高跳 Ｍ４５ 1 3.40 30 886 深谷　英治 46 和歌山
棒高跳 Ｍ４５ 1 3.60 36 326 東野　誠 48 徳島
棒高跳 Ｍ５０ 1 3.20 22 1098 大﨑　早 52 愛知
棒高跳 Ｍ５５ 1 2.30 26 461 村井　浩司 55 京都
棒高跳 Ｍ６０ NM 27 1586 高田　洋志 60 大阪
棒高跳 Ｍ７０ 1 2.00 24 597 笠松　晃 73 三重
棒高跳 Ｍ８０ 1 2.10 27 848 堀野　正 80 大阪
棒高跳 Ｗ４５ 1 2.00 8 456 築山　弘実 48 茨城
棒高跳 Ｗ６５ DNS 30 371 関　めり子 67 和歌山
走幅跳 Ｍ３０ 1 6.21 0.6 30 1331 堀井　卓 33 和歌山 NPR NGR
走幅跳 Ｍ３５ 1 4.79 0.9 28 1585 伊藤　伸朗 38 兵庫
走幅跳 Ｍ３５ DNS 17 614 堀　真之 38 富山
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 1 5.67 0.8 20 520 宮澤　憲二 41 長野
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 1 5.11 0 30 1327 谷川　達司 42 和歌山
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 2 5.00 0.1 30 1332 鈴木　佳人 42 和歌山
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 2 5.61 0 38 812 浮田　明人 41 愛媛
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 3 5.53 0 28 1372 荻原　真一 43 兵庫
走幅跳 Ｍ４０ 4 5.14 0.1 27 1318 西谷　匠 43 大阪
走幅跳 Ｍ４５ 1 5.28 0.1 27 1637 福田　芳昭 47 大阪
走幅跳 Ｍ４５ DNS 27 1406 和田　充功 49 大阪
走幅跳 Ｍ５０ 1 5.07 0 27 1242 佐々木　貴則 52 大阪
走幅跳 Ｍ５０ DNS 26 657 澤井　一博 54 京都
走幅跳 Ｍ５０ DNS 27 996 二宮　一 51 大阪
走幅跳 Ｍ５０ DNS 28 1085 藤田　奏仁 52 兵庫
走幅跳 Ｍ５５ 1 5.35 1.3 25 612 三宅　克之 56 滋賀
走幅跳 Ｍ５５ 2 4.88 0.1 26 461 村井　浩司 55 京都
走幅跳 Ｍ５５ DNS 27 1575 鈴木　彰 59 大阪
走幅跳 Ｍ６０ 1 3.85 -1.7 27 1452 鶴田　昌宏 62 大阪
走幅跳 Ｍ６０ 1 4.53 0 30 1316 片山　忠雄 62 和歌山
走幅跳 Ｍ６５ 1 4.42 0.5 24 318 天白　秀人 65 三重
走幅跳 Ｍ６５ 2 3.50 0.3 24 146 藤岡　保 66 三重
走幅跳 Ｍ６５ DNS 30 207 岡崎　賢治朗 65 和歌山
走幅跳 Ｍ７０ DNS 30 170 丸石　勉三 71 和歌山
走幅跳 Ｗ３０ DNS 30 998 堀井　愛 34 和歌山
走幅跳 Ｗ５０ 1 3.91 1.2 11 414 堀　聡子 52 埼玉
三段跳 Ｍ４０ 1 11.8 0.1 20 520 宮澤　憲二 41 長野
三段跳 Ｍ４０ 1 11.07 0.4 30 966 川島　康裕 43 和歌山
三段跳 Ｍ４０ 2 10.84 0.4 30 1332 鈴木　佳人 42 和歌山
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三段跳 Ｍ４０ 2 11.60 0.1 38 812 浮田　明人 41 愛媛
三段跳 Ｍ４５ 1 11.04 0 4 406 彦坂　幸毅 47 宮城
三段跳 Ｍ４５ 2 10.93 0.8 28 1576 藤野　明 47 兵庫
三段跳 Ｍ４５ NM 20 484 上條　健 45 長野
三段跳 Ｍ５０ 1 10.69 0.6 27 1242 佐々木　貴則 52 大阪
三段跳 Ｍ５５ 1 10.10 0.4 26 461 村井　浩司 55 京都
三段跳 Ｍ５５ 2 10.01 0.3 24 453 東山　信敏 59 三重
三段跳 Ｍ５５ 3 8.4 0.6 26 390 荒川　信良 55 京都
三段跳 Ｍ５５ DNS 27 1575 鈴木　彰 59 大阪
三段跳 Ｍ６０ 1 10.01 0.1 23 93 澤田　久雄 63 岐阜
三段跳 Ｍ６０ DNS 27 1294 黒木　昭生 61 大阪
三段跳 Ｍ６５ DNS 27 11 今橋　義人 67 大阪
三段跳 Ｍ７０ DNS 30 170 丸石　勉三 71 和歌山
三段跳 Ｍ８０ DNS 33 206 玉置　隆也 82 岡山
三段跳 Ｗ５０ 1 8.75 0.6 11 414 堀　聡子 52 埼玉
三段跳 Ｗ６０ DNS 30 325 加藤　恵子 63 和歌山

立五段跳 Ｍ２５ 1 14.67 27 1614 柴田　祐介 26 大阪
立五段跳 Ｍ３０ 1 14.13 30 1331 堀井　卓 33 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｍ３５ DNS 13 3347 島田　英典 37 東京
立五段跳 Ｍ３５ DNS 17 614 堀　真之 38 富山
立五段跳 Ｍ４０ 1 13.18 27 1318 西谷　匠 43 大阪
立五段跳 Ｍ４０ 1 13.85 30 1332 鈴木　佳人 42 和歌山 NGR
立五段跳 Ｍ４０ 2 9.66 23 344 森田　佳隆 42 岐阜
立五段跳 Ｍ４０ 2 12.67 30 1327 谷川　達司 42 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｍ４０ DNS 8 547 齊藤　政行 41 茨城
立五段跳 Ｍ４５ 1 13.47 4 406 彦坂　幸毅 47 宮城 NNR
立五段跳 Ｍ４５ 2 13.23 25 732 宮本　崇司 48 滋賀
立五段跳 Ｍ４５ 3 13.12 26 726 山中　康弘 46 京都
立五段跳 Ｍ４５ 4 13.11 26 596 小松崎　信征 45 京都
立五段跳 Ｍ４５ 5 11.16 29 393 三原　功靖 47 奈良
立五段跳 Ｍ４５ 6 10.90 28 1204 仲田　浩一朗 45 兵庫
立五段跳 Ｍ４５ DNS 30 891 内藤　純治 45 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｍ５０ 1 12.42 26 600 細嶋　毅 51 京都
立五段跳 Ｍ５０ 2 12.23 21 1181 関　和夫 54 静岡
立五段跳 Ｍ５０ 3 9.67 24 684 宇佐美　太志 51 三重
立五段跳 Ｍ５０ DNS 26 657 澤井　一博 54 京都
立五段跳 Ｍ５５ 1 13.00 24 453 東山　信敏 59 三重
立五段跳 Ｍ５５ 1 10.87 30 900 坂本　政行 56 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｍ５５ 2 12.89 27 329 岡部　公治 57 大阪
立五段跳 Ｍ５５ 3 11.60 26 390 荒川　信良 55 京都
立五段跳 Ｍ５５ DNS 25 612 三宅　克之 56 滋賀
立五段跳 Ｍ５５ DNS 27 1575 鈴木　彰 59 大阪
立五段跳 Ｍ６０ 1 12.74 27 1294 黒木　昭生 61 大阪
立五段跳 Ｍ６０ 1 12.23 30 695 田輪　幸一 62 和歌山 NPR NGR
立五段跳 Ｍ６０ 2 11.88 23 93 澤田　久雄 63 岐阜
立五段跳 Ｍ６０ DNS 30 1316 片山　忠雄 62 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｍ６５ 1 11.39 24 318 天白　秀人 65 三重 NNR
立五段跳 Ｍ６５ 2 10.41 27 1486 本田　豊 67 大阪
立五段跳 Ｍ６５ 3 9.61 24 146 藤岡　保 66 三重
立五段跳 Ｍ６５ DNS 27 11 今橋　義人 67 大阪
立五段跳 Ｍ７０ 1 10.68 24 597 笠松　晃 73 三重
立五段跳 Ｍ７０ 1 10.22 30 1330 古川　孝雄 70 和歌山 NGR
立五段跳 Ｍ７０ 2 8.64 30 955 那須　宏治 72 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｍ７５ 1 10.23 30 1 鴻池　清司 78 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｍ７５ DNS 14 18 山口　巌 77 神奈川
立五段跳 Ｗ３０ 1 9.38 30 998 堀井　愛 34 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｗ４０ DNS 13 1535 伊藤　陽子 42 東京
立五段跳 Ｗ４５ 1 10.46 30 797 細田　裕子 46 和歌山
立五段跳 Ｗ５０ 1 9.92 11 414 堀　聡子 52 埼玉



第３８回和歌山マスターズ陸上競技選手権大会

8/10

立五段跳 Ｗ６５ DNS 30 371 関　めり子 67 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｍ３５ 1 9.28 10 1014 小川　智之 37 群馬
砲丸投 Ｍ４０ 1 4.55 27 1018 明神　憲一 44 大阪
砲丸投 Ｍ４０ 1 7.93 30 966 川島　康裕 43 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｍ４０ DNS 27 1494 竹本　暁紀 43 大阪
砲丸投 Ｍ４５ 1 7.61 29 393 三原　功靖 47 奈良
砲丸投 Ｍ４５ 1 9.52 30 1301 山澤　研一 48 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｍ４５ DNS 24 308 小野　映一 49 三重
砲丸投 Ｍ４５ DNS 36 437 山本　高輝 46 徳島
砲丸投 Ｍ５０ 1 9.63 24 525 村井　克行 53 三重
砲丸投 Ｍ５０ DNS 27 996 二宮　一 51 大阪
砲丸投 Ｍ６０ 1 9.72 27 595 松澤　尚明 60 大阪
砲丸投 Ｍ６０ 2 9.12 29 188 二滝　享司 60 奈良
砲丸投 Ｍ６５ 1 11.78 22 461 中村　勉 65 愛知
砲丸投 Ｍ６５ 2 7.70 27 1486 本田　豊 67 大阪
砲丸投 Ｍ６５ 3 5.80 19 414 仲嶌　正一 65 福井
砲丸投 Ｍ７０ 1 11.23 23 388 葛西　康二 70 岐阜
砲丸投 Ｍ７０ 1 7.38 30 1330 古川　孝雄 70 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｍ７０ 2 9.22 27 1485 佐藤　充 73 大阪
砲丸投 Ｍ７０ DNS 30 235 山本　和弘 73 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｍ７５ 1 8.50 27 1386 東　一良 75 大阪
砲丸投 Ｍ７５ DNS 30 594 樫葉　正亮 75 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｍ８０ 1 9.37 22 80 近藤　陽洲 80 愛知
砲丸投 Ｍ８０ 2 8.62 38 13 平田　数秋 83 愛媛
砲丸投 Ｍ８０ 3 8.50 38 190 高杉　博文 81 愛媛
砲丸投 Ｍ８０ 4 7.60 26 297 山本　康雄 80 京都
砲丸投 Ｍ８０ 5 5.28 29 7 真藤　壽美夫 83 奈良
砲丸投 Ｍ８０ DNS 38 621 片山　克 81 愛媛
砲丸投 Ｍ８５ 1 4.84 30 27 小山　清一 87 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｗ４５ 1 6.85 8 456 築山　弘実 48 茨城
砲丸投 Ｗ４５ 1 9.93 30 797 細田　裕子 46 和歌山 NPR NGR
砲丸投 Ｗ５０ 1 7.32 22 1189 杉田　とき美 51 愛知
砲丸投 Ｗ５０ 1 7.37 30 805 松本　朋子 52 和歌山
砲丸投 Ｗ５５ 1 6.68 28 1164 松野　美由貴 56 兵庫
砲丸投 Ｗ６０ 1 9.75 28 1079 松岡　奏子 62 兵庫
砲丸投 Ｗ７０ 1 3.64 29 238 真藤　嘉子 70 奈良
砲丸投 Ｗ７５ 1 6.99 28 500 苅部　裕子 77 兵庫
円盤投 Ｍ２４－ 1 14.81 28 1417 船引　健史 21 兵庫
円盤投 Ｍ３５ 1 28.69 30 1302 清水　彬 38 和歌山
円盤投 Ｍ３５ DNS 13 3347 島田　英典 37 東京
円盤投 Ｍ４０ 1 24.48 27 1494 竹本　暁紀 43 大阪
円盤投 Ｍ４０ 1 31.78 30 778 井上　直樹 43 和歌山
円盤投 Ｍ４０ 2 13.02 27 1018 明神　憲一 44 大阪
円盤投 Ｍ４５ 1 34.64 26 596 小松崎　信征 45 京都
円盤投 Ｍ４５ 1 26.90 30 1301 山澤　研一 48 和歌山
円盤投 Ｍ４５ 2 27.33 25 565 築山　泰洋 46 滋賀
円盤投 Ｍ４５ 3 15.78 17 325 山中　勝也 49 富山
円盤投 Ｍ４５ DNS 36 437 山本　高輝 46 徳島
円盤投 Ｍ５０ 1 35.11 24 525 村井　克行 53 三重
円盤投 Ｍ５０ DNS 26 657 澤井　一博 54 京都
円盤投 Ｍ５５ 1 27.99 28 179 船引　規正 57 兵庫
円盤投 Ｍ６０ 1 29.84 27 595 松澤　尚明 60 大阪
円盤投 Ｍ６０ 1 22.21 30 492 片山　邦一 62 和歌山
円盤投 Ｍ６５ 1 34.54 22 461 中村　勉 65 愛知
円盤投 Ｍ６５ 2 22.54 29 381 中村　清茂 66 奈良
円盤投 Ｍ６５ 3 14.38 19 414 仲嶌　正一 65 福井
円盤投 Ｍ７０ 1 23.05 24 597 笠松　晃 73 三重
円盤投 Ｍ７０ 1 19.31 30 235 山本　和弘 73 和歌山
円盤投 Ｍ７０ 2 22.29 27 1485 佐藤　充 73 大阪
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円盤投 Ｍ７０ 3 19.21 27 52 森井　正和 74 大阪
円盤投 Ｍ７５ 1 12.95 30 594 樫葉　正亮 75 和歌山
円盤投 Ｍ８０ 1 22.48 26 297 山本　康雄 80 京都
円盤投 Ｍ８０ 1 15.06 30 945 浅野　文男 84 和歌山
円盤投 Ｍ８０ 2 21.59 38 190 高杉　博文 81 愛媛
円盤投 Ｍ８０ DNS 22 80 近藤　陽洲 80 愛知
円盤投 Ｍ８０ DNS 29 7 真藤　壽美夫 83 奈良
円盤投 Ｍ８０ DNS 38 621 片山　克 81 愛媛
円盤投 Ｍ８５ 1 11.53 30 27 小山　清一 87 和歌山
円盤投 Ｗ４５ 1 34.06 30 797 細田　裕子 46 和歌山 NPR NGR
円盤投 Ｗ５０ 1 16.07 22 1189 杉田　とき美 51 愛知
円盤投 Ｗ５０ DNS 30 805 松本　朋子 52 和歌山
円盤投 Ｗ５５ 1 20.85 25 193 前田　賀屋子 59 滋賀
円盤投 Ｗ５５ 2 15.35 28 1164 松野　美由貴 56 兵庫
円盤投 Ｗ６０ 1 23.70 28 1079 松岡　奏子 62 兵庫
円盤投 Ｗ７０ DNS 29 238 真藤　嘉子 70 奈良
円盤投 Ｗ８５ DNS 30 8 福島　妙子 85 和歌山

ハンマー投 Ｍ４０ 1 35.32 27 1509 辻内　良治 42 大阪
ハンマー投 Ｍ４０ 1 43.75 30 778 井上　直樹 43 和歌山
ハンマー投 Ｍ４５ 1 33.40 25 565 築山　泰洋 46 滋賀
ハンマー投 Ｍ４５ 2 28.24 20 484 上條　健 45 長野
ハンマー投 Ｍ４５ DNS 24 308 小野　映一 49 三重
ハンマー投 Ｍ５０ 1 35.47 24 525 村井　克行 53 三重
ハンマー投 Ｍ５０ 1 27.28 30 825 山本　敏生 50 和歌山 NPR NGR
ハンマー投 Ｍ５５ 1 41.11 11 465 栗原　圭三 57 埼玉
ハンマー投 Ｍ６０ 1 41.29 27 1389 平野　芳男 63 大阪
ハンマー投 Ｍ６０ 2 25.58 29 188 二滝　享司 60 奈良
ハンマー投 Ｍ６５ 1 42.48 22 461 中村　勉 65 愛知
ハンマー投 Ｍ７０ 1 32.41 27 1108 目　　利雄 72 大阪
ハンマー投 Ｍ７０ 2 17.26 27 52 森井　正和 74 大阪
ハンマー投 Ｍ７０ DNS 28 1137 沼田　憲明 71 兵庫
ハンマー投 Ｍ８０ 1 32.81 22 80 近藤　陽洲 80 愛知
ハンマー投 Ｍ８０ 2 28.68 26 297 山本　康雄 80 京都
ハンマー投 Ｍ８０ 3 23.06 38 13 平田　数秋 83 愛媛
ハンマー投 Ｍ８０ DNS 30 945 浅野　文男 84 和歌山
ハンマー投 Ｍ８５ 1 14.64 30 27 小山　清一 87 和歌山 NPR NGR
ハンマー投 Ｗ３０ 1 14.03 30 998 堀井　愛 34 和歌山 NPR
ハンマー投 Ｗ４５ 1 24.75 8 456 築山　弘実 48 茨城
ハンマー投 Ｗ５０ 1 25.69 30 805 松本　朋子 52 和歌山
ハンマー投 Ｗ５５ 1 25.33 25 193 前田　賀屋子 59 滋賀
ハンマー投 Ｗ５５ 2 21.90 28 1164 松野　美由貴 56 兵庫
ハンマー投 Ｗ６０ 1 28.39 28 1079 松岡　奏子 62 兵庫
ハンマー投 Ｗ７５ 1 21.37 28 500 苅部　裕子 77 兵庫
ハンマー投 Ｗ８５ DNS 30 8 福島　妙子 85 和歌山

やり投 Ｍ３５ 1 41.47 25 899 石倉　秀明 38 滋賀
やり投 Ｍ３５ 2 30.16 27 1367 中林　正憲 35 大阪
やり投 Ｍ４０ 1 36.14 27 1509 辻内　良治 42 大阪
やり投 Ｍ４０ 2 33.67 27 1494 竹本　暁紀 43 大阪
やり投 Ｍ４０ 3 13.11 27 1018 明神　憲一 44 大阪
やり投 Ｍ４５ 1 27.68 26 724 川﨑　浩史 48 京都
やり投 Ｍ４５ DNS 36 437 山本　高輝 46 徳島
やり投 Ｍ５０ 1 24.13 27 1086 柴田　秀治 53 大阪
やり投 Ｍ５０ 1 40.92 30 936 平澤　学 51 和歌山
やり投 Ｍ５０ 2 36.60 30 517 駒場　光一 51 和歌山
やり投 Ｍ５５ 1 33.54 25 612 三宅　克之 56 滋賀
やり投 Ｍ５５ 2 23.05 27 329 岡部　公治 57 大阪
やり投 Ｍ６０ 1 33.15 29 188 二滝　享司 60 奈良
やり投 Ｍ６０ 1 33.11 30 492 片山　邦一 62 和歌山
やり投 Ｍ６０ 2 24.87 27 1452 鶴田　昌宏 62 大阪
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やり投 Ｍ６０ DNS 30 764 福田　光男 62 和歌山
やり投 Ｍ７０ 1 36.92 23 388 葛西　康二 70 岐阜
やり投 Ｍ７０ 2 23.87 27 1485 佐藤　充 73 大阪
やり投 Ｍ８０ 1 19.22 30 146 安部　公雄 80 和歌山
やり投 Ｍ８０ 1 21.03 38 13 平田　数秋 83 愛媛
やり投 Ｍ８０ 2 18.87 38 190 高杉　博文 81 愛媛
やり投 Ｍ８０ DNS 29 7 真藤　壽美夫 83 奈良
やり投 Ｍ８０ DNS 38 621 片山　克 81 愛媛
やり投 Ｗ５０ 1 18.67 28 1099 本間　明子 53 兵庫
やり投 Ｗ５５ 1 23.31 25 193 前田　賀屋子 59 滋賀
やり投 Ｗ７５ 1 19.66 28 500 苅部　裕子 77 兵庫
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